Ring Light Dark Field Series
V2.3
The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.
This documentation is not intended as a substituted for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications.
It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation, and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.
Neither GeT Cameras nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein or incorrect information in this document.
Applications
■ Surface defects inspection on metal surface

e
Ang
le
Power
(R)*
Power
(W)*
Power
(B/G)*
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(gram)
Express
Stock
VA-RLDF3-50-30 W/R/G/B 2 24V 30 1.8 2.6 2.6 50x24x16 53 No
VA-RLDF3-66-30 W/R/G/B 3 24V 30 4.4 4.4 4.4 66x30x22 122 No
VA-RLDF3-74-30 W/R/G/B 2 24V 30 3.5 5.1 5.1 74x48x19 86 No
VA-RLDF3-100-30 W/R/G/B 3 24V 30 7.7 9.5 9.5 100x70x22 150 No
VA-RLDF3-120-30 W/R/G/B 3 24V 30 10 11.9 11.9 120x88x22 190 No
VA-RLDF3-132-15 W/R/G/B 3 24V 15 8.9 13.1 13.1 132x96x22 260 No
VA-RLDF3-150-30 W/R/G/B 4 24V 30 15.2 15.2 15.9 150x120x22 270 No
VA-RLDF3-180-30 W/R/G/B 5 24V 30 20.5 20.5 20.5 180x132x29 471 No
VA-RLDF3-208-25 W/R/G/B 3 24V 25 13.9 19.2 19.2 208x172x22 443 No
VA-RLDF3-50-00 W/R/G/B 1 24V 0 0.9 2.2 1.5 50x18x10 43 No
VA-RLDF3-75-00 W/R/G/B 1 24V 0 1.3 3.3 2.4 75x43x10 70 No
VA-RLDF3-96-00 W/R/G/B 1 24V 0 2.6 5.2 3.4 96x64x10 90 White
VA-RLDF3-120-00 W/R/G/B 1 24V 0 2.6 5.7 4.4 120x88x10 120 No
VA-RLDF3-146-00 W/R/G/B 1 24V 0 3.5 7.9 5.3 146x114x10 164 No
VA-RLDF3-176-00 W/R/G/B 1 24V 0 5.2 10 6.7 176x144x10 200 No
VA-RLDF3-206-00 W/R/G/B 1 24V 0 5.2 11.3 8.16 206x174x10 239 No
The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.
This documentation is not intended as a substituted for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications.
It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation, and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.
Neither GeT Cameras nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein or incorrect information in this document.